
KLAMPENBORG GALOP

Lørdag  05 August   2017
Første start kl 12.45

Midlertidig Startliste

1

2

3

ELKÆR STUTTERI SKANDINAVISK 
OPDRÆTNINGSLØB

LÆRLING / AMATØRHANDICAP

CHARLOTTENLUND HESTHOSPITAL 
KLASSE 3 FINALEN

V4-1 Trio

V4-2 Trio

V4-3 Trio

1200

1200

1600

gr

gr

gr

kl 12.45

kl 13.10

kl 13.35

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Queen Lilly     

Iron Lady     

Worthy Boy     

Carolus     

Trap Queen     

Chivas     

Silver Seas     

Mariyna     

Noble Noir   (SWE)

Miss Trinity     

Vejovis   (GB)

Noa     

Grumpy Angel   (GB)

Lomax   (SWE)

Nelina   (GB)

Lady Ex   (SWE)

Forty Nine Steps   (FR)

Aaron's Way   (GB)

Holy Star   (SWE)

Kengät Jalassa   (SWE)

Sessan     

Peggy's Daughter     

Saw Box Carlras     

Warp Core     

Burning The Clocks   (IRE)

Rocky   (IRE)

Sir Danzbo   (IRE)

MyLegend     

Elusive Island   (USA)

Kong Valdemar   (SWE)

Dancing Tigress   (SWE)

Trinity   (SWE)

Finn Ind Again     

Frøken Smilla     

Dream'run   (ITY)
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B

B
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S

 

S
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B

 

B

 

57,5

57,5

59

59

57,5

59

57,5

57,5

59

57,5

71

63

58

64

60

62

70

59

66

62

56,5

60

56

59

58

58

59

57

55

52

54

58

54

53

58

Oliver  Wilson

Fredrik  Janetzky

Elione  Chaves

Rafael De  Oliveira

Dayverson  De Barros

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Nicolaj  Stott

Jacob  Johansen

Marcos  Robaldo

Jan-Erik  Neuroth

Nicole  Marsing

William  Segovia

Anne-Sophie  Toubro

Nathalie  Johnsson

Sabina  Gammelgård

Ina Veronika  Toverud

Lea  Olsen

Lisa  Lindbjerg

Emma  Markusson

Jonna  Larsson

Cecilie  Sjørup-Johnsen

Rikke  Bay Torp

Nicolaj  Stott

Marcos  Robaldo

Kajsa  Lindsjø

Alessandro  Guerrini

Manuel  Santos

Rafael De  Oliveira

Jacob  Johansen

Liam  Doran

Elione  Chaves

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Ina Veronika  Toverud

Cathrine  Weilby

Oliver  Wilson

(73)

(52/50)

(53)

(61)

(68)

(64)

(55/51)

(56)

(55)

(61)

(61)

(54)

(54/50)

(52)

(57)

(51)



KLAMPENBORG GALOP

Lørdag  05 August   2017
Første start kl 12.45

Midlertidig Startliste

4

5

6

CONNECTLINE KLASSE 4 FINALEN

HH SHEIKA FATIMA BINT MUBARAK 
APRENTICE WORLD CHAM

STUTTERI HJORTEBO ÆRESPRÆMIE

V4-4 Trio

Trio

V5-1 Trio

1600

1400

1600

gr

gr

gr

kl 14.00

kl 14.25

kl 14.55

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

White Leandro   (SWE)

Pull In Carlras     

Alicia In My Dream   (SWE)

Frankthetank   (IRE)

Reel Quest     

Caramba     

Magic Intenzo   (SWE)

Otama Mareld   (SWE)

Houdinithemagician   (IRE)

Tool Box Carlras     

Barnaby     

Sharav   (GB)

Ishraaq   (QA)

Mahany De Piboul   (FR)

Al Murjaan   (FR)

Jaldi Karo   (GB)

Al Janoob   (GB)

What A Wonder   (SWE)

Mad Makz   (SWE)

Eastway   (POL)

Shuwayma   (FR)

Lord Of Dublin   (IRE)

Good One     

Exquest     

Footstepsofspring   (FR)

Hijo de Reina   (IRE)

The Kicker     

Prime Red     

Maltho     

Cabanac   (GB)

Dawn Raid   (SWE)

Captain Morgan     
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67

64

63

67

60

65

62

61

63

62

61

61

57

57

57

59

59

57

59

57

55

59

61

60

58

61

61

59

56

64

56,5

67

Kajsa  Lindsjø

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Elione  Chaves

Jacob  Johansen

Ina Veronika  Toverud

Liam  Doran

Dayverson  De Barros

Anna  Pilroth

Cathrine  Weilby

Jan-Erik  Neuroth

Sara  Slot

Oliver  Wilson

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Ina Veronika  Toverud

Nelson  De Souza

Elione  Chaves

Fanny  Olsson

Oliver  Wilson

Rafael De  Oliveira

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Shane  Karlsson

Jacob  Johansen

Nicolaj  Stott

Jan-Erik  Neuroth

(70)

(63)

(69)

(62)

(56)

ox

ox

ox

ox

ox

ox

ox

ox

ox



KLAMPENBORG GALOP

Lørdag  05 August   2017
Første start kl 12.45

Midlertidig Startliste

7

8

9

10

FIRM MANAGEMENT SCAN. OPEN 
CHAMPIONSHIP (GR.3)

KLASSE 5 FINALEN

MAIDENLØB

KLASSE 5 HANDICAP

V5-2 Trio

V5-3 Trio

V5-4 Trio

V5-5 Trio

2400

1600

1600

1800

gr

gr

gr

gr

kl 15.30

kl 15.55

kl 16.20

kl 16.45

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

LOPP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Suspicious Mind     

Eye In The Sky   (IRE)

Fields of Athenry   (IRE)

Falconet     

Jubilance   (IRE)

Berling   (IRE)

Hurricane Red   (IRE)

Giuseppe Piazzi   (IRE)

Save Our Soul   (SWE)

Mink's Chanel     

Action Time   (SWE)

Starka     

Frost     

Sir Walter   (SWE)

Touareg     

Pour Toi     

Amarok     

Symbol Of Sweden   (SWE)

Zender   (SWE)

Simply Traveller   (SWE)

Bright Cross   (GB)

Strawberry Thief   (GB)

Amor Invicto   (IRE)

Chilly     

Sybille     

Tough Enough     

Freedom Bell   (GER)

Miss Else     

Althon   (IRE)

Mr Wiggins     

Good Trade   (GB)

Van Ruymbeke   (IRE)

Tinto Fino     

Checkitoutcharlie   (SWE)

Spread My Wings   (IRE)

Tumblin' Dice   (SWE)

Fuego     

Muscarella   (SWE)

Tiger Webb   (GB)
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58,5

58,5

58,5

58,5

58,5

58,5

59,5

59,5

57

60

60

67

68

65

58

63

60

55,5

57

53

60

55,5

60

57

58,5

57

55,5

52

63

62

61

62

57

56

62

61

64

61

57

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Mark  Larsen

Jan-Erik  Neuroth

Nelson  De Souza

Elione  Chaves

Fredrik  Janetzky

Jacob  Johansen

Oliver  Wilson

Jacob  Johansen

Marcos  Robaldo

Anna  Pilroth

Oliver  Wilson

Susanne  Vittarp

Shane  Karlsson

Sara  Slot

Fanny  Olsson

Sara  Slot

Dayverson  De Barros

Martin  Rodriguez

Liam  Doran

Per-Anders  Gråberg

Nelson  De Souza

Marcos  Robaldo

Maikel  Narvaez

Cathrine  Weilby

Oliver  Wilson

Manuel  Santos

Kajsa  Lindsjø

Shane  Karlsson

Anna  Pilroth

Jacob  Johansen

Iago  Serry

Oliver  Wilson

Dayverson  De Barros

Nicolaj  Stott

Josefin  Landgren

Sara  Slot

Ina Veronika  Toverud

Alessandro  Guerrini

(57)

(55)

(56,5)

(63)

(64)

(59/56)


